Day Date = Warmup =| Start = Home w Away = | Division Y
Wed July 3 4:00PM 5:00PM Coveleigh COv White Plains WPR 4
Wed July 3 4:00PM 5:00PM Scarsdale Golf SGC Ardsley Swim ASC 4
Mon July 8 4:00PM 5:00PM Bronxville BFC Coveleigh cov 4
Tue July 9 4:00PM 5:00PM Davenport DBC White Plains WPR 4
Thu July 8:00AM 9:00AM Ardsley Swim ASC Davenport DBC 4
Thu July 11 4:00PM 5:00PM Scarsdale Golf SGC Bronxville BFC 4
Mon July 15 4:00PM 5:00PM Bronxville BFC White Plains WPR 4
Mon July 15 4:00PM 5:00PM Coveleigh cov Davenport DBC 4
Wed July 17 4:00PM 5:00PM Ardsley Swim ASC White Plains WPR 4
Thu July 18 8:00AM 9:00AM Davenport DBC Scarsdale Golf SGC 4

Fri July 26 8:00AM 9:00AM Bronxville BFC Ardsley Swim ASC 4
Fri July 26 4:00PM 5:00PM White Plains WPR Scarsdale Golf SGC 4
Mon July 29 8:00AM 9:00AM Coveleigh COv Scarsdale Golf SGC 4
Tue July 30 4:00PM 5:00PM Davenport DBC Bronxville BFC 4
Wed July 31 8:00AM 9:00AM Ardsley Swim ASC Coveleigh cov 4




